
Рейтинг общий 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1 4 Нечаева Мария 13,08 45,00  31,79 89,87

2 5 Шульгинова Ольга 15,00 45,00  27,66 87,66

3 6 Никонова Валерия 15,00 44,05  28,51 87,56

4 8 Казаринова Александра 15,00 44,30  25,26 84,56

5 11 Шаклова Ирина 13,86 44,65  24,51 83,01

6 13 Добрынина Алиса1 14,22 44,40  23,71 82,33

7 12 Калинина Екатерина2 15,00 42,75  18,57 76,32

8 9 Нечипоренко Анастасия 15,00 45,00  21,94 81,94

9 1 Волкова Анастасия 15,00 42,75  23,54 81,29

10 2 Литвиненко Юлия 15,00 43,95  21,98 80,93

11 7 Потемкина Анна 15,00 44,65  21,01 80,66

12 10 Чубакова Наталья 15,00 45,00  20,34 80,34

13 14 Лисицына Регина 15,00 43,95  19,58 78,53

14 20 Николаева Марина 15,00 41,65  21,14 77,79

15 15 Долотова Елена 15,00 42,25  20,38 77,63

16 3 Гусейнова Саида 15,00 44,65  17,85 77,50

17 16 Панфилова Дарья 15,00 40,10  21,37 76,47

18 17 Галактионов Алексей 15,00 43,10  17,14 75,24

19 18 Нефедова Елена 15,00 38,35  18,65 72,00

20 21 Курочкина Дарья 14,22 40,60  17,01 71,83

21 23 Мальцева Ольга 15,00 37,45  18,74 71,19

22 29 Майорова Татьяна 11,94 35,40  22,82 70,16

23 31 Перфильев Антон 12,67 35,65  19,58 67,90

24 33 Самохвалова Дарья 15,00 35,65  16,29 66,94

25 48 Золотарева Екатерина 14,22 35,05  17,09 66,37

26 26 Хачко Анастасия 11,16 37,95  16,38 65,49

27 36 Власенко Екатерина 12,71 36,00  16,29 65,01

28 53 Василькова  Дарья 6,54 35,65  22,74 64,93

29 32 Соколова Мария 11,94 32,40  20,25 64,59

30 30 Звягина Марьяна 11,94 34,80  17,22 63,96

31 44 Гришина Елена 13,86 30,50  19,37 63,73

32 19 Выборнова Наталья 13,86 24,65  24,38 62,89

33 37 Садофьева Зоя 8,46 35,05  18,69 62,20

34 41 Никольская Hина 10,79 32,05  17,89 60,74

35 40 Папоян Елена 9,97 32,40  17,01 59,38

36 57 Корнилова Елена 11,52 32,65  14,61 58,79

37 22 Задкова Ольга 15,00 23,10  20,38 58,48

38 45 Бабкина Екатерина 12,30 32,05  13,81 58,16

39 25 Лоевская Анастасия 10,38 35,05  12,00 57,43

40 28 Дуксова Ирина 14,22 21,65  20,29 56,17

41 59 Мущеров Максим 7,73 31,35  13,85 52,93

42 38 Довбня Ирина 14,22 21,65  15,54 51,41

43 47 Баранова Яна 11,16 18,65  21,05 50,86

44 52 Коротков Сергей 11,11 35,30  4,00 50,41

45 60 Виеру Юлия  6,59 32,30  11,37 50,26

46 24 Говорухина Елена 10,38 23,45  14,40 48,23

47 55 Александрова Нелли 13,08 17,80  17,09 47,97

48 74 Сусекова Дарья 3,84 33,00  9,18 46,02

49 56 Андрущишина Марина 3,48 18,40  22,82 44,70

                                                            
1 Как лидер 64А группы 
2 Как лидер 62А группы 



50 46 Кураков Георгий 7,68 22,00  14,69 44,38

51 34 Болдырева Дарья 1,92 39,50  0,00 41,42

52 27 Казачек Елена 9,24 21,05  9,60 39,89

53 43 Самохина Ирина 9,60 9,65  19,75 39,00

54 50 Бедова Наталья 7,73 22,00  8,93 38,66

55 39 Сысоев Владимир 6,54 10,00  22,06 38,60

56 35 Фуфлыгина Екатерина 7,37 9,65  20,29 37,31

57 42 Захарченко Владимир 11,94 0,00  23,54 35,47

58 58 Ялисоветсткая Анна 9,60 6,65  13,77 30,02

59 54 Мокрова Ирина 8,83 0,00  21,14 29,96

60 70 Тереховский Андрей 7,73 18,05  4,00 29,78

61 64 Сапрыкин Алексей 9,60 6,65  8,13 24,38

62 49 Полякова Анастасия 7,73 7,00  9,60 24,33

63 51 Моисеев Алексей 4,25 6,65  11,20 22,10

64 62 Дубовицкая Виктория 5,40 0,00  16,38 21,78

65 65 Увакина Евгения 9,24 0,00  9,85 19,09

66 68 Шишенина Мария 3,89 0,00  13,09 16,98

67 73 Клюева Елизавета 8,05 0,00  7,45 15,50

68 67 Арсеньева Татьяна 13,44 0,00  1,60 15,04

69 66 Другов Никита 6,54 0,00  8,08 14,62

70 61 Гребенкина Елена 6,59 0,00  8,00 14,59

71 63 Дорошенко Елизавета 7,32 0,00  7,20 14,52

72 79 Меньших Виктория 0,00 7,00  6,74 13,74

73 75 Вашенцева Инна 4,98 0,00  7,58 12,56

74 76 Шкробан Ксения 0,78 6,65  5,05 12,48

75 69 Анишина Маргарита 5,40 0,00  5,60 11,00

76 77 Гуреев Антон 1,56 0,00  8,42 9,98

77 71 Рыбак Валерий 3,11 0,00  5,60 8,71

78 72 Рыбак Павел  3,11 0,00  5,60 8,71

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Рейтинг 61А 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1 1 Нечаева Мария 13,08 45,00 31,79 89,87 
2 2 Шульгинова Ольга 15,00 45,00 27,66 87,66 
3 3 Никонова Валерия 15,00 44,05 28,51 87,56 
4 5 Нечипоренко Анастасия 15,00 45,00 21,94 81,94 
5 4 Потемкина Анна 15,00 44,65 21,01 80,66 
6 6 Чубакова Наталья 15,00 45,00 20,34 80,34 
7 8 Николаева Марина 15,00 41,65 21,14 77,79 
8 7 Долотова Елена 15,00 42,25 20,38 77,63 
9 9 Курочкина Дарья 14,22 40,60 17,01 71,83 

10 10 Мальцева Ольга 15,00 37,45 18,74 71,19 
11 13 Перфильев Антон 12,67 35,65 19,58 67,90 
12 18 Золотарева Екатерина 14,22 35,05 17,09 66,37 
13 11 Хачко Анастасия 11,16 37,95 16,38 65,49 
14 20 Василькова  Дарья 6,54 35,65 22,74 64,93 
15 14 Соколова Мария 11,94 32,40 20,25 64,59 
16 15 Садофьева Зоя 8,46 35,05 18,69 62,20 
17 22 Корнилова Елена 11,52 32,65 14,61 58,79 
18 17 Бабкина Екатерина 12,30 32,05 13,81 58,16 
19 12 Дуксова Ирина 14,22 21,65 20,29 56,17 
20 19 Коротков Сергей 11,11 35,30 4,00 50,41 
21 21 Александрова Нелли 13,08 17,80 17,09 47,97 
22 16 Сысоев Владимир 6,54 10,00 22,06 38,60 
23 23 Ялисоветсткая Анна 9,60 6,65 13,77 30,02 
24 24 Сапрыкин Алексей 9,60 6,65 8,13 24,38 
25 25 Рыбак Валерий 3,11 0,00 5,60 8,71 
26 26 Рыбак Павел 3,11 0,00 5,60 8,71 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 Рейтинг 62А 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1 1 Калинина Екатерина 15,00 42,75 18,57 76,32 
2 4 Баранова Яна 11,16 18,65 21,05 50,86 
3 3 Болдырева Дарья 1,92 39,50 0,00 41,42 
4 2 Казачек Елена 9,24 21,05 9,60 39,89 
5 6 Дубовицкая Виктория 5,40 0,00 16,38 21,78 
6 8 Увакина Евгения 9,24 0,00 9,85 19,09 
7 11 Клюева Елизавета 8,05 0,00 7,45 15,50 
8 9 Арсеньева Татьяна 13,44 0,00 1,60 15,04 
9 5 Гребенкина Елена 6,59 0,00 8,00 14,59 

10 7 Дорошенко Елизавета 7,32 0,00 7,20 14,52 
11 12 Вашенцева Инна 4,98 0,00 7,58 12,56 
12 12 Шкробан Ксения 0,78 6,65 5,05 12,48 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

Рейтинг 63А 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1 1 Казаринова Александра 15,00 44,30 25,26 84,56 
2 2 Шаклова Ирина 13,86 44,65 24,51 83,01 
3 3 Лисицына Регина 15,00 43,95 19,58 78,53 
4 4 Панфилова Дарья 15,00 40,10 21,37 76,47 
5 5 Галактионов Алексей 15,00 43,10 17,14 75,24 
6 7 Майорова Татьяна 11,94 35,40 22,82 70,16 
7 8 Звягина Марьяна 11,94 34,80 17,22 63,96 
8 12 Гришина Елена 13,86 30,50 19,37 63,73 
9 6 Выборнова Наталья 13,86 24,65 24,38 62,89 

10 11 Никольская Hина 10,79 32,05 17,89 60,74 
11 10 Папоян Елена 9,97 32,40 17,01 59,38 
12 14 Виеру Юлия 6,59 32,30 11,37 50,26 
13 16 Сусекова Дарья 3,84 33,00 9,18 46,02 
14 9 Фуфлыгина Екатерина 7,37 9,65 20,29 37,31 
15 13 Мокрова Ирина 8,83 0,00 21,14 29,96 
16 15 Тереховский Андрей 7,73 18,05 4,00 29,78 
17 17 Гуреев Антон 1,56 0,00 8,42 9,98 
18 18 Бехтина Наталья 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

Рейтинг 64А 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1 4 Добрынина Алиса 14,22 44,40 23,71 82,33 
2 1 Волкова Анастасия 15,00 42,75 23,54 81,29 
3 2 Литвиненко Юлия 15,00 43,95 21,98 80,93 
4 3 Гусейнова Саида 15,00 44,65 17,85 77,50 
5 5 Нефедова Елена 15,00 38,35 18,65 72,00 
6 9 Самохвалова Дарья 15,00 35,65 16,29 66,94 
7 10 Власенко Екатерина 12,71 36,00 16,29 65,01 
8 6 Задкова Ольга 15,00 23,10 20,38 58,48 
9 8 Лоевская Анастасия 10,38 35,05 12,00 57,43 

10 19 Мущеров Максим 7,73 31,35 13,85 52,93 
11 11 Довбня Ирина 14,22 21,65 15,54 51,41 
12 7 Говорухина Елена 10,38 23,45 14,40 48,23 
13 18 Андрущишина Марина 3,48 18,40 22,82 44,70 
14 14 Кураков Георгий 7,68 22,00 14,69 44,38 
15 13 Самохина Ирина 9,60 9,65 19,75 39,00 
16 16 Бедова Наталья 7,73 22,00 8,93 38,66 
17 12 Захарченко Владимир 11,94 0,00 23,54 35,47 
18 15 Полякова Анастасия 7,73 7,00 9,60 24,33 
19 17 Моисеев Алексей 4,25 6,65 11,20 22,10 
20 21 Шишенина Мария 3,89 0,00 13,09 16,98 
21 20 Другов Никита 6,54 0,00 8,08 14,62 
22 22 Меньших Виктория 0,00 7,00 6,74 13,74 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


